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Ф.И.О. педагога № 

кабинета 

Детское 

объединение 

Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота 

Гоннова           

Юлия          

Алексеевна 

ЦДОД  

№ 23 

ГБОУ 

ООШ № 2 

 

"Школа 

вожатых" 

 

17.00-17.40 – 1 А 

17.50-18.30 – 1 А 

18.40-19.20 – 1 А 

17.00-17.40 – 1 Б 

17.50-18.30 – 1 Б 

  18.40-19.20 – 1 Б 

17.00-17.40 – 1 В 

17.50-18.30 – 1 В 

  18.40-19.20 – 1 В 

17.00-17.40 – 1 Г 

17.50-18.30 – 1 Г 

18.40-19.20 – 1 Г 

  

Зотова Наталья 

Александровна 

ЦДОД 

№ 9 

«Умка»   16.50-17.20-1А ЦДОД 

17.30-18.00-1А ЦДОД 

18.10-18.40-1А ЦДОД 

16.50-17.20-1Б ЦДОД 

17.30-18.00-1Б ЦДОД 

18.10-18.40-1Б ЦДОД 

09.20-09.50-1В ЦДОД 

10.00-10.30-1В ЦДОД 

10.40-11.10-1В ЦДОД 

 

Кочеткова 

Анна 

Викторовна 

ГБОУ 

СОШ  

№ 8     

"Лаборатория 

соц-го    

проек-ия" 

13.15-13.55-1А 

14.05-14.45-1А 

13.15-13.55-1Б 

14.05-14.45-1Б 

   08.50-09.30-1А 

09.45-10.25-1Б 

 

 

"PRO-выбор"   13.15-13.55-1А 

14.05-14.45-1А 

13.15-13.55-1Б 

14.05-14.45-1Б 

13.15-13.55-1В 

14.05-14.45-1В 

10.40-11.20-1А 

11.35-12.15-1Б 

12.25-13.05-1В 

Дмитриева        

Анастасия         

Сергеевна 

п/к 

«Диалог» 

 

"Лидер"  14.10-14.50 – 1Е 

15.00-15.40 – 1Е 

15.50-16.30 – 1Е 

     

Дмитриева 

Евгения 

Игоревна 

Гимназия  

(ГБОУ 

СОШ № 

8) 

«Лидер» 15.15-15.55 – 1Б 14.25-15.05 – 1А 

15.15-15.55 – 1А 

16.05-16.45 – 1Г 

14.25-15.05 – 1Б 

15.15-15.55 – 1Б 

16.05-16.45 – 1В 

14.25-15.05 – 1В 

15.15-15.55 – 1В 

16.05-16.45 – 1Д 

15.15-15.55 – 1А 10.00-10.40 – 1Г 

10.50-11.30 -1Г 

11.40-12.20 – 1Д 

12.30-13.10 – 1Д 

Ромаданова 

Светлана 

Александровна 

Д/с № 14 

Д/с № 15 

«Умка» 08.00-08.30 – 1Е  

д/с № 15 

08.40-09.10-1Е  

д/с №15 

08.00-08.30 – 1Е д/с № 15 

 

08.00-08.30 – 1Г д/с № 14 

08.40-09.10-1Г д/с №14 

08.00-08.30 – 1Д д/с № 15 

08.40-09.10-1Д д/с №15 

08.00-08.30 – 1Г  

д/с № 14 

15.30-16.00-1Д  

д/с №15 

 

 

 


